Dela Cruz, District 2, Quezon City Educational Program Specialist II 

(EPS II), and Ms. Wendella B. Tabio of Manila Division Office, Educational Program Specialist 

II (EPS) and other distinguished visitors.  

The total number of graduates and completers is One Hundred Twenty-six (126), 

seventy-seven (77) from Parola, and Forty-nine (49) from Payatas Center, PSPEI is grateful and 

with great joy for the great result.  Parents and visitors are happy and excited for the new 

phase of the  journey in life.  

Congratulations!